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$17.00 0 48 0.00 22,116.00 21,316.00 800.00 800.00 1 1

$14.50 0 48 0.00 22,116.00 18,816.00 3,300.00 2,500.00 2 1

$13.00 0 48 0.00 22,116.00 18,312.00 3,804.00 504.00 4 2

$12.50 0 48 0.00 22,116.00 13,782.00 8,334.00 4,530.00 5 1

$12.01 0 48 0.00 22,116.00 13,209.00 8,907.00 573.00 6 1

$12.00 1 48 200.00 22,116.00 13,209.00 8,907.00 0.00 6 0

$11.69 0 47 0.00 21,916.00 12,479.00 9,437.00 530.00 7 1

$11.50 0 47 0.00 21,916.00 12,007.00 9,909.00 472.00 8 1

$10.92 0 47 0.00 21,916.00 11,507.00 10,409.00 500.00 9 1

$10.69 0 47 0.00 21,916.00 11,007.00 10,909.00 500.00 10 1

$10.50 1 47 250.00 21,916.00 9,678.00 12,238.00 1,329.00 13 3

$10.29 0 46 0.00 21,666.00 7,969.00 13,697.00 1,459.00 15 2

$10.05 0 46 0.00 21,666.00 7,669.00 13,997.00 300.00 16 1

$10.01 0 46 0.00 21,666.00 6,819.00 14,847.00 850.00 17 1

$10.00 1 46 140.00 21,666.00 6,619.00 15,047.00 200.00 18 1

$9.86 0 45 0.00 21,526.00 6,379.00 15,147.00 100.00 19 1

$9.69 0 45 0.00 21,526.00 5,879.00 15,647.00 500.00 20 1

$9.50 1 45 572.00 21,526.00 5,879.00 15,647.00 0.00 20 0

$9.26 0 44 0.00 20,954.00 4,447.00 16,507.00 860.00 21 1

$9.00 4 44 2,121.00 20,954.00 4,247.00 16,707.00 200.00 22 1

$8.00 4 40 2,373.00 18,833.00 1,526.00 17,307.00 600.00 24 2

$7.76 0 36 0.00 16,460.00 -947.00 17,407.00 100.00 25 1

$7.75 0 36 0.00 16,460.00 -1,447.00 17,907.00 500.00 26 1

$7.50 1 36 450.00 16,460.00 -1,447.00 17,907.00 0.00 26 0

$7.02 0 35 0.00 16,010.00 -2,397.00 18,407.00 500.00 27 1

$7.00 3 35 1,850.00 16,010.00 -2,848.00 18,858.00 451.00 28 1

$6.05 1 32 500.00 14,160.00 -4,698.00 18,858.00 0.00 28 0

$6.00 5 31 3,923.00 13,660.00 -5,198.00 18,858.00 0.00 28 0

$5.75 1 26 500.00 9,737.00 -9,121.00 18,858.00 0.00 28 0

$5.25 0 25 0.00 9,237.00 -14,007.00 23,244.00 4,386.00 29 1

$5.15 0 25 0.00 9,237.00 -14,407.00 23,644.00 400.00 30 1

$5.02 0 25 0.00 9,237.00 -15,407.00 24,644.00 1,000.00 31 1
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$5.00 11 25 4,800.00 9,237.00 -15,907.00 25,144.00 500.00 32 1

$4.90 1 14 300.00 4,437.00 -20,707.00 25,144.00 0.00 32 0

$4.50 0 13 0.00 4,137.00 -21,507.00 25,644.00 500.00 33 1

$4.00 3 13 1,267.00 4,137.00 -21,507.00 25,644.00 0.00 33 0

$3.33 1 10 200.00 2,870.00 -22,774.00 25,644.00 0.00 33 0

$3.00 1 9 300.00 2,670.00 -22,974.00 25,644.00 0.00 33 0

$2.15 0 8 0.00 2,370.00 -24,274.00 26,644.00 1,000.00 34 1

$2.00 3 8 831.00 2,370.00 -24,449.00 26,819.00 175.00 35 1

$1.50 1 5 150.00 1,539.00 -25,280.00 26,819.00 0.00 35 0

$1.00 4 4 1,389.00 1,389.00 -25,430.00 26,819.00 0.00 35 0

Clearing Price Per Kg of Butterfat $7.76

KGs Offered to Purchase 26,819.00

KGs Offered to Sell 22,116.00

KGs Sold 16,460.00

Number of Producers

Offered to Purchase 35

Purchased Credit 25

Offered to Sell 48

Sold Credit 36


